
CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R

MAIDA Emanuele A.R.A.C. 4 4

RICK Sanneri A.R.A.C. 0

CARDENAS Marino A.R.A.C. 0

GUERRERO Axel Juan A.R.A.C. 0

DI ROSA Carmelo A.R.A.C. 0

GABRIELE Angelo A.R.A.C. 0

AVARELLO Sebastiano A.R.A.C. 0

DINIUS Gustavo A.R.A.C. 0

DE FRANCESCO Fiorenzo A.R.A.C. 0

PAIL Walter A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R

NALE Emiliano GOLDON WARRIORS 2 1 1

TOFFOLUTTI Piero GOLDON WARRIORS 1 1

FAVENTO Massimiliano GOLDON WARRIORS 0

COSLEVAZ Giacomo GOLDON WARRIORS 1 1

MARTON Vittorino GOLDON WARRIORS 0

DANUZZO Davide GOLDON WARRIORS 0

PERISSINOTTO Lorenzo GOLDON WARRIORS 0

FAVENTO Gabriele GOLDON WARRIORS 0

BICOCCHI Matteo GOLDON WARRIORS 3 1 2

FERRAZZANO Alex GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GAGGIA Alessio GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R

ILJAZI Mirsat MACEDONIA 0

ALILI Meldin MACEDONIA 2 1 1

ELMAZI Alen MACEDONIA 4 1 2 1

RAMADANI Astrit MACEDONIA 0

BARDHOLLARI Ergin MACEDONIA 4 1 3

ADBULAI Izeir MACEDONIA 0

ABDULAI Emir MACEDONIA 5 2 3

DANO Kemal MACEDONIA 2 2

ELMAZI Melvin MACEDONIA 4 3 1

RUSHITI Henry MACEDONIA 3 3

PAJKIC Marko MACEDONIA 1 1

ARSLANI Samir MACEDONIA 4 4

JAHJA Isein MACEDONIA 1 1

ELMAZI Amir MACEDONIA 1 1

MACEDONIA 0

MACEDONIA 0

MACEDONIA 0

MACEDONIA 0

MACEDONIA 0

MACEDONIA 0

MACEDONIA 0

MACEDONIA 0

MACEDONIA 0

MACEDONIA 0

MACEDONIA 0

MACEDONIA 0

MACEDONIA 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R

BRISOTTO Mauro MUJATEAM 1 1

AL JAMMASI Ali Jabbar MUJATEAM 1 1

TROPEANO Gabriel MUJATEAM 1 1

TOMAT Davide MUJATEAM 0

BENES Luca MUJATEAM 3 2 1

CARPENETTI Mattia MUJATEAM 3 1 2

GIORGINI Cristian MUJATEAM 5 2 3

LUCARI Lorenzo MUJATEAM 0

VENTURA Mattia MUJATEAM 1 1

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R

BAN Federico O.L. \ BAR BLU 1 1

BOLE Alex O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

NARDIN Claudio O.L. \ BAR BLU 2 2

MILKOVIC Matija O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

FATTORUSSO Massimo O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

CUBEJ Luke O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

PERNORIO Simone O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

JURMAN Nicolò O.L. \ BAR BLU 1 1

KOFOL Erik O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

RACMAN Patrik O.L. \ BAR BLU 2 2

MARLETTA Antonio O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

GARGIULO Manuel O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R

GIRAUDI Pablo PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

COSLOVICH Cristiano PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

KREINER Alessio PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

GRIECO Patrizio PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

CODA ZABETTA Carlos PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

GOFFREDO SAIMONE PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

DI MARIO Daniele PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R

MAIDA Emanuele A.R.A.C. 3 3

RICK Sanneri A.R.A.C. 0

CARDENAS Marino A.R.A.C. 0

GUERRERO Axel Juan A.R.A.C. 0

DI ROSA Carmelo A.R.A.C. 0

GABRIELE Angelo A.R.A.C. 1 1

AVARELLO Sebastiano A.R.A.C. 2 2

DINIUS Gustavo A.R.A.C. 0

DE FRANCESCO Fiorenzo A.R.A.C. 0

PAIL Walter A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R

NALE Emiliano GOLDON WARRIORS 2 2

TOFFOLUTTI Piero GOLDON WARRIORS 2 2

FAVENTO Massimiliano GOLDON WARRIORS 1 1

COSLEVAZ Giacomo GOLDON WARRIORS 0

MARTON Vittorino GOLDON WARRIORS 0

DANUZZO Davide GOLDON WARRIORS 0

PERISSINOTTO Lorenzo GOLDON WARRIORS 1 1

FAVENTO Gabriele GOLDON WARRIORS 0

BICOCCHI Matteo GOLDON WARRIORS 6 3 3

FERRAZZANO Alex GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GAGGIA Alessio GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R

ILJAZI Mirsat MACEDONIA 0

ALILI Meldin MACEDONIA 1 1

ELMAZI Alen MACEDONIA 2 2

RAMADANI Astrit MACEDONIA 0

BARDHOLLARI Ergin MACEDONIA 1 1

ADBULAI Izeir MACEDONIA 3 3

ABDULAI Emir MACEDONIA 0

DANO Kemal MACEDONIA 5 3 2

ELMAZI Elvin MACEDONIA 0

RUSHITI Henry MACEDONIA 2 2

PAJKIC Marko MACEDONIA 0

ARSLANI Samir MACEDONIA 3 3

JAHJA Isein MACEDONIA 1 1

MACEDONIA 0

MACEDONIA 0

MACEDONIA 0

MACEDONIA 0

MACEDONIA 0

MACEDONIA 0

MACEDONIA 0

MACEDONIA 0

MACEDONIA 0

MACEDONIA 0

MACEDONIA 0

MACEDONIA 0

MACEDONIA 0

MACEDONIA 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R

BRISOTTO Mauro MUJATEAM 3 3

AL JAMMASI Ali Jabbar MUJATEAM 2 2

TROPEANO Gabriel MUJATEAM 2 1 1

TOMAT Davide MUJATEAM 0

BENES Luca MUJATEAM 1 1

CARPENETTI Mattia MUJATEAM 4 2 2

GIORGINI Cristian MUJATEAM 6 3 3

LUCARI Lorenzo MUJATEAM 0

VENTURA Mattia MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R

BAN Federico O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

BOLE Alex O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

NARDIN Claudio O.L. \ BAR BLU 3 3

MILKOVIC Matija O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

FATTORUSSO Massimo O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

CUBEJ Luke O.L. \ BAR BLU 2 2

PERNORIO Simone O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

JURMAN Nicolò O.L. \ BAR BLU 2 2

KOFOL Erik O.L. \ BAR BLU 1 1

RACMAN Patrik O.L. \ BAR BLU 3 3

MARLETTA Antonio O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

GARGIULO Manuel O.L. \ BAR BLU 1 1

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R

GIRAUDI Pablo PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 3 3

COSLOVICH Cristiano PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

KREINER Alessio PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 2 2

GRIECO Patrizio PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

CODA ZABETTA Carlos PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

GOFFREDO SAIMONE PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 1 1

DI MARIO Daniele PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R

DE FRANCESCO Fiorenzo A.R.A.C. 3 3

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

A.R.A.C. 0

DI RONZA Francesco GOLDON WARRIORS 1 1

HELLER Jacopo GOLDON WARRIORS 3 3

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

GOLDON WARRIORS 0

BAJRAMI Anel MACEDONIA 9 3 3 3

MACEDONIA 0

MACEDONIA 0

MACEDONIA 0

MACEDONIA 0

DRUZGA Sebastian MUJATEAM 6 3 3

LUDOVISI Alessandro MUJATEAM 3 3

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R

BAN Federico O.L. \ BAR BLU 3 3

LOMBARDO Luciano O.L. \ BAR BLU 2 2

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0

FERFOGLIA Massimiliano PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 3 3

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0

PALADINI DELLA GIUSTIZIA 0


